
チャレンジクラブグランプリ フリー走行 ２回目 2022 / 1 / 8   :     

結果表

1 109 4 1 小嶋 健太郎 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ/991GT3RS NA R 2'16.678 3 / 8 248.136
2 116 5 1 ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾆｯｻﾝ/ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'17.428 2 / 6 0.750 0.750 251.691
3 89 4 2 武内 浩樹 三菱/ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝ ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'18.249 4 / 6 1.571 0.821 225.231
4 125 5 2 小嶋 健太郎 ﾆｯｻﾝ/ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR  NISMO ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'18.357 2 / 12 1.679 0.108 254.609
5 77 3 1 ﾃﾞﾝちゃん ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ﾀｰﾎﾞ S 2'18.430 5 / 6 1.752 0.073 223.511
6 102 4 3 三浦 茂人 ﾆｯｻﾝ/ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'18.484 2 / 6 1.806 0.054 231.768
7 135 5 3 SSK80 ﾄﾖﾀ/ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ ﾀｰﾎﾞ S 2'18.692 2 / 3 2.014 0.208 264.578
8 108 4 4 石河 剛 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ/911 NA R 2'19.202 8 / 10 2.524 0.510 248.136
9 118 5 4 Bruno Takeo ﾆｯｻﾝ/ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'19.575 5 / 7 2.897 0.373 251.691
10 98 4 5 奥村 雅弥 ﾆｯｻﾝ/ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ NA R 2'19.848 8 / 11 3.170 0.273 220.704
11 126 5 5 中井俊之 ﾏｸﾗｰﾚﾝ/765LT ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'20.028 2 / 5 3.350 0.180 273.645
12 136 5 6 QQGTR ﾆｯｻﾝ/ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR ﾀｰﾎﾞ S 2'20.203 3 / 4 3.525 0.175 253.141
13 84 4 6 坂野 正巳 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/RX-7 ﾛｰﾀﾘｰ R 2'20.455 5 / 8 3.777 0.252 236.129
14 105 4 7 佐ﾄ@ AIZOME RACING ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/S2000 NA S 2'20.480 2 / 3 3.802 0.025 199.636
15 119 5 7 ｱﾂｼ ﾆｯｻﾝ/ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'20.715 5 / 6 4.037 0.235 259.882
16 114 5 8 松浦 徹 ﾆｯｻﾝ/ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'21.077 3 / 8 4.399 0.362 253.141
17 121 5 9 KME WEST ﾆｯｻﾝ/ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'21.474 8 / 9 4.796 0.397 262.994
18 91 4 8 鈴木 隆行 三菱/ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝﾜｺﾞﾝGT ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'21.629 3 / 6 4.951 0.155 221.818
19 122 5 10 KRT 35 ﾆｯｻﾝ/ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'21.655 2 / 7 4.977 0.026 238.049
20 49 3 2 金岡 雅人 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/S2000 NA R 2'21.770 3 / 7 5.092 0.115 202.864
21 88 4 9 ﾗﾝﾀﾎﾞMR 三菱/ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝX ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'21.912 8 / 9 5.234 0.142 224.655
22 92 4 10 ﾄﾄまるです｡ よろしく 三菱/ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝⅥ ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'21.950 2 / 7 5.272 0.038 219.600
23 138 5 11 にゃんたろう ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ/993 NA S 2'22.402 4 / 10 5.724 0.452 216.889
24 45 3 3 岩瀬亮平 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/S2000 NA R 2'22.924 2 / 3 6.246 0.522 200.548
25 139 5 12 gluck 黄色ﾀｹ号 BMW/e46m3 NA S 2'23.816 3 / 5 7.138 0.892 207.170
26 124 5 13 RED木村 ﾆｯｻﾝ/ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'23.958 5 / 7 7.280 0.142 229.347
27 131 5 14 鈴木匠 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/RX-7 ﾛｰﾀﾘｰ S 2'24.073 4 / 11 7.395 0.115 225.810
28 100 4 11 佐久間 太聖 ﾆｯｻﾝ/ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ NA R 2'24.140 3 / 7 7.462 0.067 214.244
29 90 4 12 和田 晃拡 三菱/ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝ8MR ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'24.300 8 / 9 7.622 0.160 222.944
30 54 3 4 柳 賢一 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/S2000 NA R 2'24.505 4 / 11 7.827 0.205 203.805
31 46 3 5 ARVOU S2000Cha. ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/S2000 NA R 2'24.526 3 / 7 7.848 0.021 204.755
32 40 2 1 もりけん ﾄﾖﾀ/ｶﾛｰﾗ ﾚﾋﾞﾝ NA R 2'24.889 9 / 10 8.211 0.363 215.823
33 83 3 6 ふくいゆうた ﾛｰﾀｽ/ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ NA S 2'25.602 4 / 6 8.924 0.713 198.733
34 51 3 7 uedaS ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/S2000 NA R 2'25.609 4 / 9 8.931 0.007 200.548
35 128 5 15 田村 和則 BMW/M2C ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'26.566 3 / 7 9.888 0.957 236.765
36 87 4 13 H.Ishihara 三菱/ﾗﾝｻｰ ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'26.577 3 / 8 9.899 0.011 212.174
37 73 3 8 いのうえ ｽﾊﾞﾙ/ﾚｶﾞｼｨB4 ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'26.706 4 / 5 10.028 0.129 198.733
38 115 5 16 尾関 哲治 ﾆｯｻﾝ/ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'26.830 2 / 7 10.152 0.124 226.977
39 85 4 14 今福 瑞樹 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/RX-7 ﾛｰﾀﾘｰ R 2'27.251 2 / 7 10.573 0.421 219.052
40 32 2 2 たけるくん@1028 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/ﾕｰﾉｽﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA R 2'27.391 3 / 5 10.713 0.140 195.635
41 140 5 17 加藤哲也 BMW/BMW92M3 NA S 2'27.443 2 / 5 10.765 0.052 217.426
42 72 3 9 渡辺勇馬 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/ｼﾋﾞｯｸ NA R 2'27.765 8 / 9 11.087 0.322 199.184
43 120 5 18 宮本忠弘 ﾆｯｻﾝ/ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'27.766 10 / 11 11.088 0.001 238.049
44 55 3 10 S2000/AP1-FUKU ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/S2000 NA R 2'27.821 2 / 8 11.143 0.055 202.396
45 97 4 15 新田 実 ﾆｯｻﾝ/ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ NA R 2'27.851 3 / 6 11.173 0.030 217.426
46 101 4 16 栗本浩一 ﾆｯｻﾝ/SLRｸﾘﾘﾝZ34 NA R 2'28.123 3 / 4 11.445 0.272 209.143
47 80 3 11 走れるんｼﾞｬｲ ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ ﾀｲﾌﾟR NA S 2'28.245 6 / 7 11.567 0.122 197.393
48 52 3 12 あおえす6565 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/S2000 NA R 2'28.339 4 / 8 11.661 0.094 196.951
49 130 5 19 長谷川洋 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/RX-7 ﾛｰﾀﾘｰ S 2'28.388 3 / 4 11.710 0.049 219.600
50 107 4 17 よしや ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ/718 ｹｲﾏﾝ GT4 NA R 2'28.445 3 / 8 11.767 0.057 231.768
51 48 3 13 柳 圭一郎 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/S2000 NA R 2'29.123 8 / 10 12.445 0.678 200.548
52 44 3 14 ﾓﾘﾀｺｳﾍｲ ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/S2000 NA R 2'29.479 6 / 7 12.801 0.356 195.635
53 81 3 15 吉田 智之 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/ｼﾋﾞｯｸ NA S 2'29.504 4 / 5 12.826 0.025 202.864
54 123 5 20 通勤改速R ﾆｯｻﾝ/ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'29.613 3 / 7 12.935 0.109 236.129
55 68 3 16 いちひろ@汚友達 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/RX-8 ﾛｰﾀﾘｰ R 2'29.621 8 / 10 12.943 0.008 189.719
56 82 3 17 僕のﾊﾁﾛｸ ﾄﾖﾀ/ｽﾌﾟﾘﾝﾀｰﾄﾚﾉ NA S 2'29.654 5 / 10 12.976 0.033 186.102
57 113 5 21 ﾐﾔﾜｷｾｲDB42 ﾄﾖﾀ/GRｽｰﾌﾟﾗ ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'30.002 3 / 6 13.324 0.348 228.156
58 59 3 18 Naru@おむすび会 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/RX-8 NA R 2'30.012 5 / 7 13.334 0.010 193.055
59 111 4 18 SABA  tlif ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ/ｹｲﾏﾝ NA R 2'30.080 3 / 10 13.402 0.068 225.810
60 60 3 19 ｽﾃｨｰﾌﾞﾝ8@八屋 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/RX-8 ﾛｰﾀﾘｰ R 2'30.104 3 / 8 13.426 0.024 192.632
61 106 5 22 ﾑｰﾐﾝZ ｼﾎﾞﾚｰ/C6ｺﾙﾍﾞｯﾄZ06 NA R 2'30.505 6 / 8 13.827 0.401 238.049
62 134 5 23 まだまだ元気GC8 ｽﾊﾞﾙ/GC8型ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ ﾀｰﾎﾞ S 2'30.520 5 / 10 13.842 0.015 208.646
63 14 2 3 Gonzo58 ﾄﾖﾀ/86 NA R 2'30.635 2 / 10 13.957 0.115 192.210
64 61 3 20 ﾍﾞｽﾄ更新したい黒麦号 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/RX-8 ﾛｰﾀﾘｰ R 2'30.693 8 / 10 14.015 0.058 187.292
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65 47 3 21 東谷 昌伸 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/S2000 NA R 2'30.716 4 / 10 14.038 0.023 199.636
66 22 2 4 ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆﾔｽﾕｷ ﾄﾖﾀ/86 NA R 2'30.842 2 / 6 14.164 0.126 190.957
67 64 3 22 sz-8 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/RX-8 ﾛｰﾀﾘｰ R 2'30.927 6 / 7 14.249 0.085 186.894
68 39 2 5 平野 智也 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/ｼﾋﾞｯｸ NA R 2'31.109 4 / 6 14.431 0.182 199.184
69 103 4 19 隆一 ｽﾊﾞﾙ/S204 ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'31.393 3 / 10 14.715 0.284 213.204
70 43 2 6 ﾓﾝ吉 ﾆｯｻﾝ/ﾏｰﾁ15SR ﾀｰﾎﾞ S 2'31.515 4 / 5 14.837 0.122 195.635
71 95 4 20 まえだただし ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟR ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'32.150 7 / 9 15.472 0.635 211.663
72 18 2 7 Argento86Proμ ﾄﾖﾀ/86 NA R 2'32.193 9 / 10 15.515 0.043 193.907
73 93 4 21 青いFK8 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/ｼﾋﾞｯｸ ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'32.419 3 / 8 15.741 0.226 209.143
74 50 3 23 ﾀｯｷｰん｡ ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/S2000 NA R 2'32.422 4 / 8 15.744 0.003 192.210
75 19 2 8 丹羽正志 ﾄﾖﾀ/86 NA R 2'32.467 4 / 10 15.789 0.045 193.480
76 86 4 22 清水 直紀 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/RX-7 ﾛｰﾀﾘｰ R 2'32.684 7 / 10 16.006 0.217 208.152
77 62 3 24 junji ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/RX-8 ﾛｰﾀﾘｰ R 2'33.143 3 / 8 16.465 0.459 189.310
78 9 1 1 運転矯正AP1 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA R 2'33.323 3 / 9 16.645 0.180 180.000
79 15 2 9 市川 忠康 ﾄﾖﾀ/86 NA R 2'33.485 4 / 10 16.807 0.162 184.926
80 79 3 25 渡邊 芳樹 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ NA S 2'33.585 2 / 3 16.907 0.100 195.200
81 127 5 24 ｹﾝ･ｱｶﾊﾞ号 BMW/F20 M135i ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'34.525 4 / 6 17.847 0.940 217.965
82 31 2 10 岡本 修 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/ﾕｰﾉｽﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA R 2'35.246 3 / 4 18.568 0.721 176.740
83 69 3 26 ありんこ@我風ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/RX-8 ﾛｰﾀﾘｰ R 2'35.947 7 / 10 19.269 0.701 180.741
84 27 2 11 米川伊織 ｽﾊﾞﾙ/BRZ NA R 2'35.974 3 / 8 19.296 0.027 182.620
85 10 2 12 ﾖｺﾖｺ ｽｽﾞｷ/ZC33Sｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'36.232 3 / 10 19.554 0.258 183.766
86 26 2 13 大槻 武 ｽﾊﾞﾙ/BRZ NA R 2'36.808 7 / 10 20.130 0.576 190.130
87 11 2 14 小池 正秀 ｽｽﾞｷ/ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'36.950 3 / 8 20.272 0.142 180.000
88 37 2 15 ﾏﾅﾃｨ ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ R NA R 2'37.773 8 / 10 21.095 0.823 198.284
89 36 2 16 丸田 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ NA R 2'37.878 8 / 10 21.200 0.105 192.632
90 20 2 17 森口 雄貴 ﾄﾖﾀ/86 NA R 2'38.074 8 / 9 21.396 0.196 179.632
91 94 4 23 石田 照人 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟR ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'38.150 8 / 10 21.472 0.076 180.741
92 29 2 18 野口英樹 ｽﾊﾞﾙ/BRZ NA R 2'39.066 6 / 8 22.388 0.916 185.316
93 41 2 19 LOVCAｼﾋﾞｯｸ ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/ｼﾋﾞｯｸ NA R 2'39.115 2 / 9 22.437 0.049 181.863
94 129 5 25 ﾏﾂﾖｼ ﾕｳｲﾁ その他(ｱｳﾃﾞｨ)/S4 ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'39.155 8 / 10 22.477 0.040 223.511
95 34 2 20 hiro ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ NA R 2'39.169 4 / 10 22.491 0.014 190.130
96 6 1 2 ﾏｲﾙﾄﾞｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞ ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/ﾌｨｯﾄ NA R 2'39.386 2 / 7 22.708 0.217 176.740
97 24 2 21 保田 直樹 ﾄﾖﾀ/86 NA R 2'39.573 4 / 6 22.895 0.187 183.766
98 70 3 27 ben.☆八屋 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/RX-8 ﾛｰﾀﾘｰ R 2'40.720 2 / 4 24.042 1.147 185.316
99 65 3 28 ﾃﾞﾝﾄﾞﾛ ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/RX-8 ﾛｰﾀﾘｰ R 2'41.984 2 / 5 25.306 1.264 183.000

100 16 2 22 楠本貴彦 ﾄﾖﾀ/86 NA R 2'42.591 8 / 10 25.913 0.607 180.000
101 57 3 29 HIDE ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/RX-8 NA R 2'42.764 6 / 7 26.086 0.173 186.894
102 75 3 30 びｰちゃん ｽﾊﾞﾙ/BRZ ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾁｬｰｼﾞｬｰ R 2'42.784 3 / 5 26.106 0.020 188.498
103 74 3 31 ﾍﾀｯﾋﾟ ﾄﾖﾀ/86 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾁｬｰｼﾞｬｰ R 2'42.817 4 / 10 26.139 0.033 198.733
104 38 2 23 石田 武 ﾙﾉｰ/ﾙｰﾃｼｱ RS NA R 2'43.229 3 / 6 26.551 0.412 180.741
105 63 3 32 ていと@鎮火 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/RX-8 ﾛｰﾀﾘｰ R 2'43.983 4 / 9 27.305 0.754 178.537
106 104 4 24 ばいそん ﾌｫﾙｸｽﾜｰｹﾞﾝ/ｺﾞﾙﾌ ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'44.074 5 / 9 27.396 0.091 193.055
107 7 1 3 ms-06hiro ﾌｨｱｯﾄ/ABARTH500 ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'45.988 4 / 6 29.310 1.914 178.900
108 2 1 4 運転矯正Yaris ﾄﾖﾀ/ﾔﾘｽ NA R 2'46.220 9 / 9 29.542 0.232 168.923
109 17 2 24 Haruki ﾄﾖﾀ/86 NA R 2'46.270 5 / 9 29.592 0.050 178.174
110 12 2 25 ｱﾗｲｽﾞﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｽｽﾞｷ/ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'46.308 9 / 9 29.630 0.038 184.538
111 30 2 26 na8cwh ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/ﾕｰﾉｽﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA R 2'48.312 9 / 10 31.634 2.004 171.898
112 13 2 27 毛利 幸司 ﾄﾖﾀ/86 NA R 2'48.739 6 / 9 32.061 0.427 184.151
113 21 2 28 けんいち86 ﾄﾖﾀ/86 NA R 2'48.955 7 / 9 32.277 0.216 188.903
114 1 1 5 あきとん865 ﾄﾖﾀ/ﾔﾘｽ NA R 2'50.816 8 / 9 34.138 1.861 166.049
115 96 4 25 king of hikki ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟR ﾀｰﾎﾞ R 2'50.955 5 / 7 34.277 0.139 177.814
116 110 4 26 YASU ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ/981ｹｲﾏﾝ NA R 2'51.147 6 / 9 34.469 0.192 201.931
117 4 1 6 かずゆきまｰち ﾆｯｻﾝ/ﾏｰﾁﾆｽﾓS NA R 2'52.061 6 / 9 35.383 0.914 162.667
118 42 2 29 石田 光人 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ/CR-Z LMA-MF6 S 2'57.447 2 / 9 40.769 5.386 160.000
119 5 1 7 BNR34YOSHI ﾆｯｻﾝ/ｻﾆｰ NA R 2'57.590 5 / 8 40.912 0.143 168.276
120 8 1 8 澤山隆夫 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ/ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA R 3'01.697 2 / 8 45.019 4.107 165.424
121 76 2 30 濱野電設 ﾌｨｱｯﾄ/ABARTH500 ﾀｰﾎﾞ S 3'02.545 4 / 5 45.867 0.848 170.563
122 28 2 31 國吉大輔 ｽﾊﾞﾙ/BRZ NA R 3'05.141 3 / 8 48.463 2.596 171.563
123 3 1 9 加藤 康夫 ﾆｯｻﾝ/ﾏｰﾁ12SR NA R 3'16.132 3 / 8 59.454 10.991 150.411
124 137 5 26 eijiのおﾎﾓ達つよぽん? ﾆｯｻﾝ/ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR ﾀｰﾎﾞ S 3'45.688 3 / 3 1'29.010 29.556 248.839
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